# 117000/63525

(	Requestor's Name)		
(	Address)		
	Address)		
(	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL		
(	(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300314541813 L17-163525 Vol dia

06/19/18--01007--018 ++35.00



N. CAUSSEAUX JUL 2 0 2018

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Dissolution of Uproar Media LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L17000163525		<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and f	fee are submitted for fili	ng.
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the follo	wing:
Robe	rt E. Hall	
(Name of Contact Person)		
Uproar Media LLC		
(Firm/Company)		
2038 Vasari Drive West		
(A	ddress)	· · · · · · ·
Jacksonv	ille, Florida 32216	
(City/Sta	ite and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Robert E. Hall	at (	(904) 449-6804
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:	
■ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:		EET ADDRESS:
Amendment Section		endment Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		ision of Corporations ton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



June 20, 2018

ROBERYT E. HALL UPROAR MEDIA LLC 2038 VASARI DRIVE WEST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

SUBJECT: UPROAR MEDIA, LLC Ref. Number: L17000163525

We have received your document for UPROAR MEDIA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The form completed was for a CORPORATION, not an LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 518A00012883

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is  UPROAR MEDIA LLC  The Articles of Organization were filed on July 31, 2017 and assigned
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{July 31, 2017}{2013}$ and assigned
	document number <u>L17000163525</u>
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: June 19 2018  (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	DISSOLUTION OF CLARRAR MEDIA LLC IS BASED UPON
	THE DECISION OF THE CO-CONNERS RESTRUCTURING AND RENAMING FOR FUTURE GROWTH
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  **ROBERT E HAU
	2038 VASHRI DR. N.
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
_	Signature ROBERT E. HOU Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

### Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

#### NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Uproar MEDIA LLL
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: <u>L17000163535</u>
Date of dissolution was: JUNE 19, 2018
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
DISSOLUTION OF UPPOAR MEDALLC IS BASED UPON
THE DECISION OF THE CO-DWNERS RESTRUCTURING AND
RENAMING FOR FUTURE GROWTH
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
JO38 VASARIDR. W.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.
Pour e d'au
Printed Name of the Person Filing  Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00